

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23641-23653/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 02/05/2008 in WP No. 483/2008 & WP No. 4022/2008 & WP No. 4519/2007 & WP No. 19238/2006 & WP No. 19239/2006 & WP No. 21046/2007 & WP No. 24645/2006 & WP No. 24774/2006 & WP No. 24795/2006 & WP No. 24796/2006 & WP No. 24797/2006 & WP No. 24798/2006 & WP No. 24799/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

J.SAAI PRASANNA & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13730-13731 of 2009

Date: 20/10/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv. (mentioned)
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita ,Adv

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Mr.Himinder Lal ,Adv

Mr. A. Raghunath ,Adv

Mrs. Sudha Gupta ,Adv

Ms. Rakhi Ray ,Adv

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran ,Adv

Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa ,Adv

Mr. Jogy Scaria ,Adv

Mr. Tapesk Kumar Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 7.1.2011.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master